
COTEAUX DE LA SEINE 
58 km 

Parcours  Km partiel  Km total  
DEPART : Stade Aimé -Bergeal - rue Louise -Michel - MANTES LA VILLE  0 0 

 LIMAY   
D147 DENNEMONT 6 6 
 ST. MARTIN LA GARENNE 3,5 9,5 
D147 VÉTHEUIL 2,5 12 
D913/100 Direction CHÉRENCE   
 Direction GASNY   
D200 GOMMECOURT 11 23 
 ST-GENEVIÈVE-LES-GASNY 1 24 
D5 DIRECTION GIVERNY   
D201 LIMETZ-VILLEZ 5 29 
VO BENNECOURT 3 32 
 BONNIÈRES 1 33 
D37/VO LE MESNIL-RENARD 2 35 
VO LES GUINETS 2 37 
VO/D37 LA TUILERIE 3 40 
D89 ST-ILLIERS-LA-VILLE 3 43 
D114 LA BELLE CÔTE 3,5 46,5 
 ROSNY-SUR-SEINE 3,5 50 
 BUCHELAY 4,5 54,5 

ARRIVÉE : Stade Aimé -Bergeal - rue Louise -Michel - MANTES LA VILLE  3,5 58 
 


